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List of students 

 
Semester – 1/ 2 Academic Year 2024-25   [Batch 2024-26] 

 
Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No 
Enrolment No. Student Name  Gender Cetigory  

Uni. College 

Method  
Language  

Method  

1 1 E24070011100015 
AHIR BANSARI 

HARISHBHAI 
Female 

SEBC 

(OBC) 
English Sanskrit Gujarati  

2 2 E24070011100001 

ANSARI 

NAJIYABANU 

MASLAUDIN 

Female General Commerce Accounts Hindi 

3 3 E24070011100023 
BARA DAXA 

SHIVJIBHAI 
Female General Hindi Gujarati  Gujarati  

4 4 E24070011100045 
BHATTI DEEPALI 

KHEMCHAND 
Female General Accounts Commerce English 

5 6 E24070011100003 
DAMA KHUSHBU 

KHIMJIBHAI 
Female EWS Commerce Accounts Gujarati  

6 7 E24070011100020 
GADHAVI SHITAL 

SAMARABHAI 
Female 

SEBC 

(OBC) 
Gujarati HINDI Gujarati  

7 8 E24070011100008 
GARG DEEPIKA 

MAHESH 
Female General 

Social 

Science 
Economics Hindi 

8 9 E24070011100035 
GARVA ROHINI 

RANCHHODBHAI 
Female General 

Social 

Science 
Gujarati  Gujarati  

9 10 E24070011100009 

GHACHCHA 

JAGDISH 

MAGANBHAI 
Male General Economics 

Social 

Science 
Gujarati  

10 11 E24070011100024 
GUSAI HEMANSHI 

KIRANGAR 
Female General Hindi Gujarati  Gujarati  

11 12 E24070011100004 

HADIYA 

BHAKTIBEN 

MOHANBHAI 

Female General Commerce Accounts Gujarati  

12 13 E24070011100018 
HADIYA SHIVANI 

RAMESHCHANDRA 
Female 

SEBC 

(OBC) 
English Sanskrit Gujarati  

13 14 E24070011100036 
JADEJA MITALBA 

BHARATSINH 
Female General 

Social 

Science 
Economics Gujarati  

14 15 E24070011100005 
JADEJA SHAKTI 

LAXMANSINH 
Male General Commerce Accounts Gujarati  

15 16 E24070011100037 

JESGANI 

KRISHNABEN 

VAJABHAI 

Female 
SEBC 

(OBC) 

Social 

Science 
Economics Gujarati  

16 17 E24070011100010 
JOSHI RINKAL 

DEVENDRABHAI 
Female General Economics 

Social 

Science 
Gujarati  

17 18 E24070011100046 
LAKHWANI SHRUTI 

SURESH 
Female General Accounts Commerce English 

18 19 E24070011100021 

MAHESHWARI 

MAHIMA 

LALJIBHAI 

Female SC Gujarati Hindi Gujarati  

19 20 E24070011100039 

MAHESHWARI 

MITALI 

NARESHBHAI 

Female SC 
Social 

Science 
Economics Gujarati  

20 21 E24070011100017 
MAHETA DHRUVI 

TEJASBHAI 
Female General English 

Social 

Science 
Gujarati  
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Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No 
Enrolment No. Student Name  Gender Cetigory  Uni. 

College 

Method  
Language  

21 22 E24070011100011 
MANEK AZIZ 

MAMAD 
Male 

SEBC 

(OBC) 
Economics 

Social 

Science 
Gujarati  

22 23 E24070011100006 
MARAND LAXMI 

KANJIBHAI 
Female 

SEBC 

(OBC) 
Commerce Accounts Gujarati  

23 24 E24070011100026 
RABARI RAMABEN 

BHIMABHAI 
Female 

SEBC 

(OBC) 
Hindi Gujarati  Gujarati  

24 25 E24070011100027 
RABARI REKHA 

LAKHAMANBHAI 
Female 

SEBC 

(OBC) 

Social 

Science 
Economics Gujarati  

25 26 E24070011100028 
RABARI SONI 

MELABHAI 
Female 

SEBC 

(OBC) 
Hindi 

Social 

Science 
Gujarati  

26 27 E24070011100029 
RAJPUT RASHMI 

TARAN 
Female General Hindi 

Social 

Science 
Hindi 

27 28 E24070011100030 

RAVAL 

CHANDRIKA 

SHARVANSINGH 

Female General Hindi 
Social 

Science 
Hindi 

28 29 E24070011100041 
SANDH SAMIM 

SALEMAMAD 
Female EWS 

Social 

Science 
Gujarati  Gujarati  

29 30 E24070011100031 

KUSHWAHA 

SAVITRI 

YOGENDRA 

Female General Hindi 
Social 

Science 
Hindi 

30 31 E24070011100012 

SHEKH 

SALMABANU 

OSMANSHA 

Female 
SEBC 

(OBC) 
Economics 

Social 

Science 
Gujarati  

31 32 E24070011100032 

SINGH 

ARTIKUMARI 

BHARATSINGH 

Female General Hindi 
Social 

Science 
Hindi 

32 33 E24070011100042 
SINGH PRIYANKA 

RAJIV 
Female General 

Social 

Science 
Economics English 

33 34 E24070011100043 
SOLANKI BHAVESH 

KARSANBHAI 
Male SC 

Social 

Science 
Economics Gujarati  

34 35 E24070011100013 
SOLANKI SONI 

MAYABHAI 
Female SC Economics 

Social 

Science 
Gujarati  

35 36 E24070011100014 
SORATHIYA 

RADHIKA HARILAL 
Female 

SEBC 

(OBC) 
Economics 

Social 

Science 
Gujarati  

36 37 E24070011100033 

KUMAWAT 

SUSHEELA ROOPA 

RAM 

Female General Maths Science Hindi 

37 38 E24070011100016 
THAKER KHUSHI 

MAYUR 
Female General English Sanskrit Gujarati  

38 39 E24070011100047 
THAKKAR KOMAL 

VINODKUMAR 
Female General Accounts Commerce Gujarati  

39 40 E24070011100044 

VAGHAMSHI 

SHEETAL 

MANSUKHLAL 

Female 
SEBC 

(OBC) 

Social 

Science 
Hindi Gujarati  

40 41 E24070011100034 
KATARIYA MITAL 

AMRUTLAL 
Female General Science Maths English 

41 42 E24070011100048 
MEGHANI VEENA 

MEGHRAJ 
Female General Accounts Commerce English 

42 43 E24070011100040 
PATEL PRIYA 

MUKESH 
Female General 

Social 

Science 
Economics Hindi 
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43 44 E24070011100019 

AVADIYA 

VANDANA 

DHANJEEBHAI 

Female General Gujarati Hindi Gujarati  

44 45 E24070011100007 
BAYAD SIMALI 

DAUD 
Female 

SEBC 

(OBC) 
Economics 

Social 

Science 
Gujarati  

45 46 E24070011100025 
NANDA NIKITA 

SURESHBHAI 
Female EWS Hindi English HIndi 

46 47 E24070011100002 
AGGARWAL 

APURVA SANDEEP 
Female General Commerce Accounts English 

47 48 E24070011100038 
JOSHI MEERABEN 

MANOJBHAI 
Female EWS 

Social 

Science 
Hindi Gujarati  

48 49 E24070011100022 
BARAIYA MIHIR 

RAVJIBHAI 
Male General Hindi Gujarati  Gujarati  

 

 

 

Category Wise 

Sr. 

No.  
Cast Male Female TOTAL  

1 SC 1 3 4 

2 ST 0 0 0 

3 SEBC 1 12 13 

4 EWS 0 4 4 

5 General  3 24 27 

TOTAL 5 43 48 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


